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WEIDMÜLLER IE-FM5D2UE0002MSD0ST0X 02111092 
Schleppkettenkabe

Abbildung ähnlich

Preise

Ihr Preis 
(exkl. MwSt.)

auf Anfrage
je 1 ST

Mindestbestellmenge
Bestellschritt

1 ST
1 ST

Informationen

Lieferanten-Type IE-
FM5D2UE0002MSD0ST

EAN 4050118421057
Lieferanten-Artikel-

Nr.
2089080020

Marke

Beschreibung
Anschlussfertige Datenleitung mit 
Lichtwellenleiter in Multi-Mode und Single-Mode

Merkmale

Verpackungseinheit 1
Gewicht 0,08

Gewichtseinheit KG
Gewichtbezugsmenge 1

Statistische 
Warennummer

85447000

Faserart Multimode 50/125
Kabeltyp Breakout

Länge 2 m
Mantel-Farbe schwarz

Steckverbindertyp 
Anschluss 1

SC-Duplex

Steckverbindertyp 
Anschluss 2

ST


	02111092 WEIDMÜLLER IE-FM5D2UE0002MSD0ST0X Schleppkettenkabe
	Preise
	Informationen
	Beschreibung
	Merkmale


